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Niepołomice - Nowy Targ - 2021-06-05 Stage 2 

CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 2 

DISTANCE (KM): 145 AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 42.991 km/h 

RANK BIB UCI ID NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP BON/PEN POINTS 

1 13 100 079 514 55 POL STOSZ Patryk VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:22:22 
 
-10 3 

2 44 100 361 755 26 GER *BALLERSTEDT Maurice JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 03:22:22 
 
-6 2 

3 53 100 155 982 87 DEN *JENSEN Frederik Irgens BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 03:22:22 
 
-4 1 

4 286 100 158 487 70 POL *PROĆ Bartlomiej KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 03:22:22 
   

5 101 100 153 318 42 LAT *ANSONS Kristers AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 03:22:22 
   

6 14 100 033 917 48 POL JANISZEWSKI Sylwester VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:22:22 
   

7 143 100 025 105 63 CZE KANKOVSKY Alois ELKOV - KASPER 03:22:22 
   

8 194 100 045 993 96 UKR KONONENKO Mykhaylo UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:22 
   

9 252 100 154 384 41 NED *BLOEM Joren SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 03:22:22 
   

10 22 100 075 195 04 NOR HOELGAARD Daniel UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:22:22 
   

11 81 100 079 465 06 POL PALUTA Michał GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 03:22:22 
   

12 11 100 030 374 94 POL CIEŚLIK Paweł VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:22:22 
   

13 96 100 153 279 03 CZE *BABOR Daniel TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 03:22:22 
   

14 272 100 704 278 42 FRA *HENNEQUIN Paul SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 03:22:22 
   

15 103 100 110 270 62 FIN *JUNTUNEN Antti-Jussi AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 03:22:22 
   

16 72 100 096 389 52 KAZ SHTEIN Grigoriy VINO ASTANA MOTORS 03:22:22 
   

17 106 100 528 533 61 LAT *RUBENIS Pauls AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 03:22:22 
   

18 213 100 094 048 39 HUN ROZSA Balazs EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 03:22:22 
   

19 23 100 112 312 67 NOR SLEEN Torjus UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:22:22 
   

20 45 100 226 848 46 NED *VAN DIJKE Tim JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 03:22:22 
   

21 65 100 117 249 57 GER LODERER Timon HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 03:22:22 
   

22 251 100 143 659 83 NED JOHANNINK Jelle SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 03:22:22 
   

23 232 100 142 770 67 NED STRAVERS Jarri GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 03:22:22 
   

24 141 100 086 590 50 CZE SCHLEGEL Michal ELKOV - KASPER 03:22:22 
   

25 42 100 233 371 70 NED *VAN BELLE Loe JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 03:22:22 
   

26 254 100 231 601 46 NED *GADEMAN Sam SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 03:22:22 
   

27 235 100 230 559 71 NED SCHUURMANS Luuk GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 03:22:22 
   

28 62 100 148 947 36 SLO PAJEK Luka HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 03:22:22 
   

29 135 100 460 382 04 SVK *LISKA Andrej CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 03:22:22 
   

30 41 100 233 526 31 NED *VAN VEENENDAAL Hidde JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 03:22:22 
   

31 52 100 093 769 51 DEN RAHBEK Mads BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 03:22:22 
 
-2 

 
32 43 100 197 590 82 NOR *STAUNE-MITTET Johannes JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 03:22:22 

   
33 46 100 227 057 61 NED *GELEIJN Owen JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 03:22:22 

 
-9 

 
34 191 100 348 206 57 UKR *BILYI Maksym UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:22 

   
35 63 100 094 042 33 GER RAPP Jonas HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 03:22:22 

   
36 5 100 111 505 36 SVK *STOCEK Matus TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 03:22:22 

   
37 165 100 528 659 90 BUL *ILCHEV Cvetanov Lybomir BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 

  
38 82 100 221 943 88 NZL *O'DONNELL Bailey GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 03:22:28 +6 

  
39 224 100 519 048 82 POL *FRĄTCZAK Radosław KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 03:22:28 +6 

  
40 112 100 517 284 64 DEN *NIELSEN Sebastian RESTAURANT SURI CARL RAS 03:22:28 +6 

  
41 92 100 592 388 90 CZE *REHA Filip TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 03:22:28 +6 

  
42 12 100 086 919 88 POL REKITA Szymon VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:22:28 +6 

  
43 26 100 151 244 05 NOR SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:22:28 +6 

  
44 161 100 162 139 36 BUL *ALEKSANDROV Yasen BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 

  
45 221 100 158 491 74 POL *KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 03:22:28 +6 

  
46 225 100 539 094 49 POL *TRZĘSOWSKI Konrad KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 03:22:28 +6 

  
47 56 100 097 671 73 DEN TOUDAL Emil BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 03:22:28 +6 
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48 284 100 514 739 41 POL *WAWRZYNIAK Karol KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 03:22:28 +6 
  

49 253 100 154 383 40 NED SCHULTEN Chiel SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

50 61 100 350 527 50 AUT KOLB Stefan HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 03:22:28 +6 
  

51 91 100 095 037 58 CZE GRUBER Pavel TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 03:22:28 +6 
  

52 245 100 235 678 49 POL *MIERZYŃSKI Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:22:28 +6 
  

53 172 100 091 973 01 TUR BALKAN Onur TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

54 105 100 458 084 34 FIN PELTONEN Ukko Iisakki AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

55 186 100 077 543 24 GER WOLF Justin GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

56 144 100 086 804 70 CZE KUKRLE Michael ELKOV - KASPER 03:22:28 +6 
  

57 146 100 150 930 79 CZE OTRUBA Jakub ELKOV - KASPER 03:22:28 +6 
  

58 175 100 098 222 42 TUR TIRYAKI Oguzhan TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

59 234 100 161 332 05 NED *VERHOEFF Stefan GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

60 184 100 454 816 64 GER ROHDE Leon GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

61 104 100 636 770 46 EST *KARPENKO Gleb AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

62 214 100 098 029 43 HUN GOENCZY Gergo EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 03:22:28 +6 
  

63 281 100 056 069 84 POL PODLASKI Michał KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 03:22:28 +6 
  

64 223 100 587 792 53 POL *MUSIALIK Jakub KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 03:22:28 +6 
  

65 156 100 133 036 33 GBR JOBBER James KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

66 136 100 076 500 48 CZE KALOJIROS Tomas CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 03:22:28 +6 
  

67 93 100 111 317 42 CZE *HOLEC Richard TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 03:22:28 +6 
  

68 211 100 060 665 24 HUN SOLYMOSI Marton EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 03:22:28 +6 
  

69 171 100 075 087 90 TUR ORKEN Ahmet TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

70 32 100 097 652 54 POL BROŻYNA Piotr MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 03:22:28 +6 
  

71 31 100 064 923 14 POL BERNAS Paweł MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 03:22:28 +6 
  

72 275 100 161 367 40 FRA BONNEFOIX Edouard SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 03:22:28 +6 
  

73 36 100 060 613 69 POL STACHOWIAK Adam MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 03:22:28 +6 
  

74 174 100 069 159 79 TUR SAYAR Mustafa TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

75 233 100 133 047 44 NED QUAEDVLIEG Lars GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

76 25 100 199 955 22 NOR KULSET Sindre UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

77 176 100 149 550 57 TUR ABAY Burak TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

78 132 100 087 074 49 CZE STOEHR Jan CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 03:22:28 +6 
  

79 282 100 098 695 30 POL SOWIŃSKI Artur KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 03:22:28 +6 
  

80 244 100 158 506 89 POL *GIERACKI Patryk TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:22:28 +6 
  

81 246 100 550 984 08 POL *ZARĘBSKI Marcin TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:22:28 +6 
  

82 215 100 150 842 88 HUN ISTLSTEKKER Zsolt EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 03:22:28 +6 
  

83 3 100 474 436 90 CZE *JAKOUBEK Tomas TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 03:22:28 +6 
  

84 66 100 144 656 13 AUT KONCZER Michael HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 03:22:28 +6 
  

85 193 100 086 658 21 UKR BUDIAK Anatolii UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

86 4 100 480 057 85 CZE *KLABOUCH Petr TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 03:22:28 +6 
  

87 265 100 839 540 86 POL *KRAWCZYK Adrian LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 03:22:28 +6 
  

88 35 100 087 302 83 POL KACZMAREK Jakub MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 03:22:28 +6 
  

89 152 100 054 957 39 GRE TZORTZAKIS Polychronis KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

90 24 100 146 413 24 NOR SAUGSTAD Lars UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

91 276 100 264 936 13 FRA *LEBEAU Mattis SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 03:22:28 +6 
  

92 271 100 137 339 68 FRA DELACROIX Tristan SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 03:22:28 +6 
  

93 21 100 086 594 54 NOR ABRAHAMSEN Jonas UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

94 54 100 438 462 06 DEN *IWERSEN Emil Schandorff BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 03:22:28 +6 
  

95 295 100 076 033 66 GER HELLMANN Julian EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 03:22:28 +6 
  

96 6 100 472 360 51 CZE *HONSA Frantisek TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 03:22:28 +6 
  

97 73 100 068 953 67 KAZ NIKITIN Matvey VINO ASTANA MOTORS 03:22:28 +6 
  

98 196 100 935 128 32 UKR *KHOTULOV Denys UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

99 83 100 217 424 31 NZL JONES Ollie GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 03:22:28 +6 -6 
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100 294 100 141 155 04 GER PESCHGES Marcel EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 03:22:28 +6 
  

101 243 100 583 586 18 POL *MAŁACHOWSKI Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:22:28 +6 
  

102 51 100 140 461 86 DEN BREGNHOJ Mathias BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 03:22:28 +6 
  

103 241 100 549 023 84 POL *OLSZAR Antoni TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:22:28 +6 
  

104 71 100 110 459 57 KAZ OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr VINO ASTANA MOTORS 03:22:28 +6 
  

105 236 100 228 506 55 NED *DUIJVESTEIJN Roy GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

106 181 100 059 674 03 GER REINHARDT Theo GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

107 283 100 150 646 86 POL PĘKALA Piotr KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 03:22:28 +6 
  

108 1 100 008 326 65 CZE *CAMRDA Karel TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 03:22:28 +6 
  

109 273 100 133 862 83 FRA GOUBERT Jean SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 03:22:28 +6 
  

110 2 100 479 180 81 CZE *TYRPEKL Karel TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 03:22:28 +6 
  

111 293 100 146 749 69 GER HOMRIGHAUSEN Heiko EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 03:22:28 +6 
  

112 292 100 075 204 13 GER MARIO Vogt EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 03:22:28 +6 +20 
 

113 134 100 097 706 11 SVK OROS Samuel CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 03:22:28 +6 
  

114 256 100 227 943 74 NED *TEN BOSKE Kars SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 03:22:28 +6 -1 
 

115 84 100 221 616 52 NZL *PITHIE Campbell GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 03:22:28 +6 
  

116 64 100 156 034 42 AUT EICHINGER Daniel HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 03:22:28 +6 
  

117 192 100 032 601 90 UKR BUTS Vitaliy UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

118 296 100 517 716 11 GER HELBIG Benedikt EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 03:22:28 +6 
  

119 95 100 069 035 52 POL PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 03:22:28 +6 
  

120 33 100 110 268 60 POL BUDZIŃSKI Marcin MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 03:22:28 +6 
  

121 173 100 532 908 71 TUR *DOGAN Halil Ibrahim TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

122 255 100 233 485 87 NED *HEZEMAN Rick SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 03:22:28 +6 
  

123 216 100 064 480 56 HUN SZATMARY Andras EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 03:22:28 +6 
  

124 55 100 514 891 96 DEN *MENGEL Nikolaj BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 03:22:28 +6 
  

125 263 100 545 375 25 POL *FIJAK Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 03:22:49 +27 
  

126 86 100 130 920 51 NOR HANSEN Dan Erik GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 03:22:49 +27 
  

127 154 100 935 385 95 KUW ALAJMI Abdulhadi KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:22:49 +27 
  

128 185 100 077 516 94 GER MATHIS Marco GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:22:49 +27 
  

129 133 100 078 169 68 SVK LAJCHA Juraj CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 03:22:49 +27 
  

130 131 100 087 075 50 CZE STOEHR Pavel CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 03:22:49 +27 
  

131 15 100 079 518 59 POL GRABIS Mateusz VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:22:49 +27 
  

132 145 100 094 888 06 CZE NEUMAN Dominik ELKOV - KASPER 03:22:49 +27 
  

133 142 100 087 085 60 CZE ZAHALKA Matej ELKOV - KASPER 03:22:49 +27 
  

134 291 100 066 671 16 GER KOEP Thomas EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 03:22:49 +27 
  

135 264 100 550 805 23 POL *RAJTAK Mateusz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 03:22:49 +27 
  

136 115 100 361 232 85 DEN *DALNER Julius Nowak RESTAURANT SURI CARL RAS 03:22:49 +27 
  

137 113 100 109 684 58 DEN LINDQUIST Christian RESTAURANT SURI CARL RAS 03:22:49 +27 
  

138 212 100 020 836 62 HUN KISS Gergely EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 03:22:49 +27 
  

139 274 100 708 820 25 FRA *HIRSINGER Paul SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 03:22:49 +27 
  

140 16 100 153 284 08 POL *PAPIERSKI Damian VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:22:54 +32 
  

141 94 100 155 287 71 CZE *DOLNICEK Marek TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 03:23:08 +46 
  

142 155 100 110 993 09 BEL TIGRINE Mehdi KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:23:15 +53 
  

143 151 100 068 978 92 GRE KASTRANTAS Charalampos KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:23:15 +53 
  

144 85 100 541 934 76 BRA SESSLER Nicolas GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 03:22:22 
   

145 164 101 062 033 61 BUL *PETROV Yordan BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:25:14 +2:52 
  

146 285 100 489 537 59 POL *DOMIN Krzysztof KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 03:37:02 +14:40 
  

 
153 100 098 343 66 KUW ALALI Jafer Saied KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM DNF 

   

 
182 100 078 957 80 GER WEINSTEIN Domenic GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM DNF 

   

 
226 100 524 944 61 POL *ŁAMASZEWSKI Jan KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE DNF 

   

 
261 100 563 037 33 POL *MANOWSKI Mateusz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO DNF 

   

 
262 100 518 851 79 POL *SZARY Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO DNF 
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183 100 101 867 01 GER GROSS Felix GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM DNS 

   
 

ON THE START 152 

STARTED 151 

FINISHED 146 

DISQUALIFIED 0 

 

TEAM CLASSIFICATION STAGE 2 
RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP 

1 VOS VOSTER ATS TEAM POL 10:07:06 
 

2 ADT AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM EST 10:07:06 
 

3 JVD JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT NED 10:07:06 
 

4 SKV SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM NED 10:07:06 
 

5 HAC HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG AUT 10:07:06 
 

6 UXT UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM NOR 10:07:12 +6 

7 BPC BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM DEN 10:07:12 +6 

8 EKA ELKOV - KASPER CZE 10:07:12 +6 

9 GCT GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM NED 10:07:12 +6 

10 UKR UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM UKR 10:07:12 +6 

11 SKC TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV CZE 10:07:18 +12 

12 MOP KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY POL 10:07:18 +12 

13 GLC GLOBAL 6 CYCLING NZL 10:07:18 +12 

14 EPR EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR HUN 10:07:18 +12 

15 CAT CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN SVK 10:07:18 +12 

16 SNM SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE FRA 10:07:18 +12 

17 TFA TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT CZE 10:07:18 +12 

18 VAM VINO ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 10:07:18 +12 

19 TAR KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL 10:07:24 +18 

20 TUR TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM TUR 10:07:24 +18 

21 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW POL 10:07:24 +18 

22 HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL 10:07:24 +18 

23 GER GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM GER 10:07:24 +18 

24 EWC EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING GER 10:07:24 +18 

25 KPT KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM KUW 10:07:45 +39 

26 SCC RESTAURANT SURI CARL RAS DEN 10:08:06 +1:00 

27 TRP LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO POL 10:08:06 +1:00 

28 BUL BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM BUL 10:10:10 +3:04 

 

MOUNTAIN PREMIE STAGE 2 
 
55 KM Stare Rybie  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 33 BUDZIŃSKI Marcin MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 3 

2 83 JONES Ollie GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 2 

3 46 GELEIJN Owen JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 1 

82 KM Ostra  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 33 BUDZIŃSKI Marcin MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 3 

2 83 JONES Ollie GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 2 

3 46 GELEIJN Owen JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 1 
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121 KM Przełęcz Snozka  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 33 BUDZIŃSKI Marcin MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 3 

2 83 JONES Ollie GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 2 

3 46 GELEIJN Owen JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 1 

 

SPRINT PREMIE STAGE 2 
 
71 KM Limanowa  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 46 GELEIJN Owen JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 3 -3 

2 83 JONES Ollie GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 2 -2 

3 256 TEN BOSKE Kars SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 1 -1 

91 KM Kamienica  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 46 GELEIJN Owen JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 3 -3 

2 83 JONES Ollie GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 2 -2 

3 52 RAHBEK Mads BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 1 -1 

108 KM Krościenko  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 46 GELEIJN Owen JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 3 -3 

2 83 JONES Ollie GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 2 -2 

3 52 RAHBEK Mads BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 1 -1 
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INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - MAŁOPOLSKA 

DISTANCE (KM): 277.5 AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 41.473 km/h 

RANK BIB UCI ID NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP 

1 141 100 086 590 50 CZE SCHLEGEL Michal ELKOV - KASPER 06:41:18 
 

2 11 100 030 374 94 POL CIEŚLIK Paweł VOSTER ATS TEAM 06:41:34 +16 

3 36 100 060 613 69 POL STACHOWIAK Adam MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 06:41:35 +17 

4 32 100 097 652 54 POL BROŻYNA Piotr MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 06:41:45 +27 

5 23 100 112 312 67 NOR SLEEN Torjus UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:41:48 +30 

6 233 100 133 047 44 NED QUAEDVLIEG Lars GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 06:41:50 +32 

7 146 100 150 930 79 CZE OTRUBA Jakub ELKOV - KASPER 06:41:50 +32 

8 43 100 197 590 82 NOR *STAUNE-MITTET Johannes JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 06:41:51 +33 

9 46 100 227 057 61 NED *GELEIJN Owen JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 06:41:54 +36 

10 81 100 079 465 06 POL PALUTA Michał GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 06:41:56 +38 

11 83 100 217 424 31 NZL JONES Ollie GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 06:42:00 +42 

12 144 100 086 804 70 CZE KUKRLE Michael ELKOV - KASPER 06:42:00 +42 

13 45 100 226 848 46 NED *VAN DIJKE Tim JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 06:42:00 +42 

14 42 100 233 371 70 NED *VAN BELLE Loe JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 06:42:00 +42 

15 63 100 094 042 33 GER RAPP Jonas HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 06:42:02 +44 

16 52 100 093 769 51 DEN RAHBEK Mads BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 06:42:03 +45 

17 193 100 086 658 21 UKR BUDIAK Anatolii UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:42:06 +48 

18 51 100 140 461 86 DEN BREGNHOJ Mathias BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 06:42:09 +51 

19 3 100 474 436 90 CZE *JAKOUBEK Tomas TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 06:42:17 +59 

20 13 100 079 514 55 POL STOSZ Patryk VOSTER ATS TEAM 06:42:17 +59 

21 1 100 008 326 65 CZE *CAMRDA Karel TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 06:42:18 +1:00 

22 103 100 110 270 62 FIN *JUNTUNEN Antti-Jussi AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 06:42:20 +1:02 

23 12 100 086 919 88 POL REKITA Szymon VOSTER ATS TEAM 06:42:20 +1:02 

24 281 100 056 069 84 POL PODLASKI Michał KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 06:42:21 +1:03 

25 282 100 098 695 30 POL SOWIŃSKI Artur KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 06:42:24 +1:06 

26 35 100 087 302 83 POL KACZMAREK Jakub MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 06:42:27 +1:09 

27 85 100 541 934 76 BRA SESSLER Nicolas GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 06:42:30 +1:12 

28 2 100 479 180 81 CZE *TYRPEKL Karel TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 06:42:32 +1:14 

29 105 100 458 084 34 FIN PELTONEN Ukko Iisakki AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 06:42:32 +1:14 

30 283 100 150 646 86 POL PĘKALA Piotr KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 06:42:32 +1:14 

31 6 100 472 360 51 CZE *HONSA Frantisek TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 06:42:36 +1:18 

32 25 100 199 955 22 NOR KULSET Sindre UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:42:36 +1:18 

33 92 100 592 388 90 CZE *REHA Filip TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 06:42:37 +1:19 

34 71 100 110 459 57 KAZ OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr VINO ASTANA MOTORS 06:42:45 +1:27 

35 174 100 069 159 79 TUR SAYAR Mustafa TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM 06:42:45 +1:27 

36 271 100 137 339 68 FRA DELACROIX Tristan SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 06:42:47 +1:29 

37 252 100 154 384 41 NED *BLOEM Joren SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:42:48 +1:30 

38 191 100 348 206 57 UKR *BILYI Maksym UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:42:50 +1:32 

39 91 100 095 037 58 CZE GRUBER Pavel TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 06:42:52 +1:34 

40 65 100 117 249 57 GER LODERER Timon HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 06:42:54 +1:36 

41 215 100 150 842 88 HUN ISTLSTEKKER Zsolt EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 06:43:01 +1:43 

42 73 100 068 953 67 KAZ NIKITIN Matvey VINO ASTANA MOTORS 06:43:06 +1:48 

43 41 100 233 526 31 NED *VAN VEENENDAAL Hidde JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 06:43:07 +1:49 

44 213 100 094 048 39 HUN ROZSA Balazs EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 06:43:09 +1:51 

45 175 100 098 222 42 TUR TIRYAKI Oguzhan TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM 06:43:11 +1:53 

46 44 100 361 755 26 GER *BALLERSTEDT Maurice JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 06:43:20 +2:02 

47 186 100 077 543 24 GER WOLF Justin GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:43:29 +2:11 

48 54 100 438 462 06 DEN *IWERSEN Emil Schandorff BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 06:43:32 +2:14 



 

 
2021-06-05  Obsługa imprez sportowych: www.e-Zawody.pl - lukasz@e-zawody.pl - 505329118 7 

49 53 100 155 982 87 DEN *JENSEN Frederik Irgens BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 06:43:33 +2:15 

50 5 100 111 505 36 SVK *STOCEK Matus TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 06:43:34 +2:16 

51 256 100 227 943 74 NED *TEN BOSKE Kars SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:43:38 +2:20 

52 33 100 110 268 60 POL BUDZIŃSKI Marcin MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 06:43:44 +2:26 

53 234 100 161 332 05 NED *VERHOEFF Stefan GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 06:43:47 +2:29 

54 194 100 045 993 96 UKR KONONENKO Mykhaylo UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:43:49 +2:31 

55 112 100 517 284 64 DEN *NIELSEN Sebastian RESTAURANT SURI CARL RAS 06:43:49 +2:31 

56 292 100 075 204 13 GER MARIO Vogt EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 06:43:58 +2:40 

57 294 100 141 155 04 GER PESCHGES Marcel EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 06:44:00 +2:42 

58 221 100 158 491 74 POL *KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:44:08 +2:50 

59 145 100 094 888 06 CZE NEUMAN Dominik ELKOV - KASPER 06:44:13 +2:55 

60 62 100 148 947 36 SLO PAJEK Luka HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 06:44:19 +3:01 

61 273 100 133 862 83 FRA GOUBERT Jean SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 06:44:24 +3:06 

62 66 100 144 656 13 AUT KONCZER Michael HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 06:44:28 +3:10 

63 172 100 091 973 01 TUR BALKAN Onur TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM 06:44:30 +3:12 

64 293 100 146 749 69 GER HOMRIGHAUSEN Heiko EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 06:44:35 +3:17 

65 176 100 149 550 57 TUR ABAY Burak TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM 06:44:35 +3:17 

66 296 100 517 716 11 GER HELBIG Benedikt EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 06:44:36 +3:18 

67 216 100 064 480 56 HUN SZATMARY Andras EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 06:44:36 +3:18 

68 156 100 133 036 33 GBR JOBBER James KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:44:37 +3:19 

69 235 100 230 559 71 NED SCHUURMANS Luuk GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 06:44:38 +3:20 

70 136 100 076 500 48 CZE KALOJIROS Tomas CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 06:44:50 +3:32 

71 223 100 587 792 53 POL *MUSIALIK Jakub KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:44:53 +3:35 

72 15 100 079 518 59 POL GRABIS Mateusz VOSTER ATS TEAM 06:44:53 +3:35 

73 244 100 158 506 89 POL *GIERACKI Patryk TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:44:56 +3:38 

74 192 100 032 601 90 UKR BUTS Vitaliy UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:45:04 +3:46 

75 82 100 221 943 88 NZL *O'DONNELL Bailey GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 06:45:08 +3:50 

76 132 100 087 074 49 CZE STOEHR Jan CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 06:45:18 +4:00 

77 84 100 221 616 52 NZL *PITHIE Campbell GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 06:45:21 +4:03 

78 214 100 098 029 43 HUN GOENCZY Gergo EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 06:45:24 +4:06 

79 113 100 109 684 58 DEN LINDQUIST Christian RESTAURANT SURI CARL RAS 06:45:30 +4:12 

80 211 100 060 665 24 HUN SOLYMOSI Marton EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 06:45:34 +4:16 

81 251 100 143 659 83 NED JOHANNINK Jelle SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:45:48 +4:30 

82 142 100 087 085 60 CZE ZAHALKA Matej ELKOV - KASPER 06:45:55 +4:37 

83 56 100 097 671 73 DEN TOUDAL Emil BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 06:45:57 +4:39 

84 72 100 096 389 52 KAZ SHTEIN Grigoriy VINO ASTANA MOTORS 06:45:57 +4:39 

85 64 100 156 034 42 AUT EICHINGER Daniel HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 06:46:36 +5:18 

86 134 100 097 706 11 SVK OROS Samuel CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 06:46:38 +5:20 

87 276 100 264 936 13 FRA *LEBEAU Mattis SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 06:46:39 +5:21 

88 245 100 235 678 49 POL *MIERZYŃSKI Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:46:50 +5:32 

89 272 100 704 278 42 FRA *HENNEQUIN Paul SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 06:46:53 +5:35 

90 151 100 068 978 92 GRE KASTRANTAS Charalampos KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:46:56 +5:38 

91 101 100 153 318 42 LAT *ANSONS Kristers AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 06:46:56 +5:38 

92 274 100 708 820 25 FRA *HIRSINGER Paul SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 06:46:57 +5:39 

93 254 100 231 601 46 NED *GADEMAN Sam SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:47:05 +5:47 

94 16 100 153 284 08 POL *PAPIERSKI Damian VOSTER ATS TEAM 06:47:05 +5:47 

95 4 100 480 057 85 CZE *KLABOUCH Petr TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 06:47:10 +5:52 

96 131 100 087 075 50 CZE STOEHR Pavel CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 06:47:11 +5:53 

97 181 100 059 674 03 GER REINHARDT Theo GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:47:26 +6:08 

98 93 100 111 317 42 CZE *HOLEC Richard TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 06:47:28 +6:10 

99 55 100 514 891 96 DEN *MENGEL Nikolaj BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 06:47:58 +6:40 

100 161 100 162 139 36 BUL *ALEKSANDROV Yasen BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:48:39 +7:21 
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101 143 100 025 105 63 CZE KANKOVSKY Alois ELKOV - KASPER 06:48:54 +7:36 

102 95 100 069 035 52 POL PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 06:48:57 +7:39 

103 31 100 064 923 14 POL BERNAS Paweł MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 06:48:59 +7:41 

104 275 100 161 367 40 FRA BONNEFOIX Edouard SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 06:50:35 +9:17 

105 135 100 460 382 04 SVK *LISKA Andrej CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 06:50:43 +9:25 

106 196 100 935 128 32 UKR *KHOTULOV Denys UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:50:45 +9:27 

107 21 100 086 594 54 NOR ABRAHAMSEN Jonas UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:51:05 +9:47 

108 106 100 528 533 61 LAT *RUBENIS Pauls AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 06:51:24 +10:06 

109 225 100 539 094 49 POL *TRZĘSOWSKI Konrad KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:51:40 +10:22 

110 165 100 528 659 90 BUL *ILCHEV Cvetanov Lybomir BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:51:48 +10:30 

111 154 100 935 385 95 KUW ALAJMI Abdulhadi KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:52:04 +10:46 

112 241 100 549 023 84 POL *OLSZAR Antoni TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:52:09 +10:51 

113 284 100 514 739 41 POL *WAWRZYNIAK Karol KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 06:52:18 +11:00 

114 152 100 054 957 39 GRE TZORTZAKIS Polychronis KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:52:31 +11:13 

115 173 100 532 908 71 TUR *DOGAN Halil Ibrahim TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM 06:52:37 +11:19 

116 253 100 154 383 40 NED SCHULTEN Chiel SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:52:42 +11:24 

117 224 100 519 048 82 POL *FRĄTCZAK Radosław KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:52:56 +11:38 

118 236 100 228 506 55 NED *DUIJVESTEIJN Roy GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 06:52:58 +11:40 

119 246 100 550 984 08 POL *ZARĘBSKI Marcin TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:53:08 +11:50 

120 263 100 545 375 25 POL *FIJAK Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 06:53:17 +11:59 

121 96 100 153 279 03 CZE *BABOR Daniel TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 06:53:40 +12:22 

122 86 100 130 920 51 NOR HANSEN Dan Erik GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 06:53:49 +12:31 

123 171 100 075 087 90 TUR ORKEN Ahmet TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM 06:53:58 +12:40 

124 133 100 078 169 68 SVK LAJCHA Juraj CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 06:54:05 +12:47 

125 61 100 350 527 50 AUT KOLB Stefan HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 06:54:07 +12:49 

126 115 100 361 232 85 DEN *DALNER Julius Nowak RESTAURANT SURI CARL RAS 06:54:12 +12:54 

127 22 100 075 195 04 NOR HOELGAARD Daniel UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:54:20 +13:02 

128 264 100 550 805 23 POL *RAJTAK Mateusz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 06:54:21 +13:03 

129 14 100 033 917 48 POL JANISZEWSKI Sylwester VOSTER ATS TEAM 06:54:25 +13:07 

130 232 100 142 770 67 NED STRAVERS Jarri GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 06:54:28 +13:10 

131 212 100 020 836 62 HUN KISS Gergely EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 06:54:28 +13:10 

132 184 100 454 816 64 GER ROHDE Leon GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:54:41 +13:23 

133 24 100 146 413 24 NOR SAUGSTAD Lars UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:54:47 +13:29 

134 155 100 110 993 09 BEL TIGRINE Mehdi KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:55:00 +13:42 

135 291 100 066 671 16 GER KOEP Thomas EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 06:55:04 +13:46 

136 104 100 636 770 46 EST *KARPENKO Gleb AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 06:55:09 +13:51 

137 185 100 077 516 94 GER MATHIS Marco GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:55:32 +14:14 

138 26 100 151 244 05 NOR SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:55:58 +14:40 

139 286 100 158 487 70 POL *PROĆ Bartlomiej KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 06:58:33 +17:15 

140 295 100 076 033 66 GER HELLMANN Julian EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 06:58:36 +17:18 

141 164 101 062 033 61 BUL *PETROV Yordan BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:58:48 +17:30 

142 243 100 583 586 18 POL *MAŁACHOWSKI Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:59:47 +18:29 

143 255 100 233 485 87 NED *HEZEMAN Rick SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 07:00:19 +19:01 

144 265 100 839 540 86 POL *KRAWCZYK Adrian LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 07:01:26 +20:08 

145 94 100 155 287 71 CZE *DOLNICEK Marek TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 07:02:01 +20:43 

146 285 100 489 537 59 POL *DOMIN Krzysztof KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 07:03:14 +21:56 
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CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS U-23 - PRZYJACIELE MWG 
RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP 

1 43 100 197 590 82 STAUNE-MITTET Johannes JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 06:41:51 
 

2 46 100 227 057 61 GELEIJN Owen JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 06:41:54 +3 

3 45 100 226 848 46 VAN DIJKE Tim JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 06:42:00 +9 

4 42 100 233 371 70 VAN BELLE Loe JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 06:42:00 +9 

5 3 100 474 436 90 JAKOUBEK Tomas TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 06:42:17 +26 

6 1 100 008 326 65 CAMRDA Karel TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 06:42:18 +27 

7 103 100 110 270 62 JUNTUNEN Antti-Jussi AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 06:42:20 +29 

8 2 100 479 180 81 TYRPEKL Karel TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 06:42:32 +41 

9 6 100 472 360 51 HONSA Frantisek TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 06:42:36 +45 

10 92 100 592 388 90 REHA Filip TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 06:42:37 +46 

11 252 100 154 384 41 BLOEM Joren SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:42:48 +57 

12 191 100 348 206 57 BILYI Maksym UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:42:50 +59 

13 41 100 233 526 31 VAN VEENENDAAL Hidde JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 06:43:07 +1:16 

14 44 100 361 755 26 BALLERSTEDT Maurice JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 06:43:20 +1:29 

15 54 100 438 462 06 IWERSEN Emil Schandorff BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 06:43:32 +1:41 

16 53 100 155 982 87 JENSEN Frederik Irgens BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 06:43:33 +1:42 

17 5 100 111 505 36 STOCEK Matus TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 06:43:34 +1:43 

18 256 100 227 943 74 TEN BOSKE Kars SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:43:38 +1:47 

19 234 100 161 332 05 VERHOEFF Stefan GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 06:43:47 +1:56 

20 112 100 517 284 64 NIELSEN Sebastian RESTAURANT SURI CARL RAS 06:43:49 +1:58 

21 221 100 158 491 74 KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:44:08 +2:17 

22 223 100 587 792 53 MUSIALIK Jakub KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:44:53 +3:02 

23 244 100 158 506 89 GIERACKI Patryk TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:44:56 +3:05 

24 82 100 221 943 88 O'DONNELL Bailey GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 06:45:08 +3:17 

25 84 100 221 616 52 PITHIE Campbell GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 06:45:21 +3:30 

26 276 100 264 936 13 LEBEAU Mattis SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 06:46:39 +4:48 

27 245 100 235 678 49 MIERZYŃSKI Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:46:50 +4:59 

28 272 100 704 278 42 HENNEQUIN Paul SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 06:46:53 +5:02 

29 101 100 153 318 42 ANSONS Kristers AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 06:46:56 +5:05 

30 274 100 708 820 25 HIRSINGER Paul SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 06:46:57 +5:06 

31 254 100 231 601 46 GADEMAN Sam SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 06:47:05 +5:14 

32 16 100 153 284 08 PAPIERSKI Damian VOSTER ATS TEAM 06:47:05 +5:14 

33 4 100 480 057 85 KLABOUCH Petr TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 06:47:10 +5:19 

34 93 100 111 317 42 HOLEC Richard TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 06:47:28 +5:37 

35 55 100 514 891 96 MENGEL Nikolaj BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 06:47:58 +6:07 

36 161 100 162 139 36 ALEKSANDROV Yasen BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:48:39 +6:48 

37 135 100 460 382 04 LISKA Andrej CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 06:50:43 +8:52 

38 196 100 935 128 32 KHOTULOV Denys UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:50:45 +8:54 

39 106 100 528 533 61 RUBENIS Pauls AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 06:51:24 +9:33 

40 225 100 539 094 49 TRZĘSOWSKI Konrad KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:51:40 +9:49 

41 165 100 528 659 90 ILCHEV Cvetanov Lybomir BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:51:48 +9:57 

42 241 100 549 023 84 OLSZAR Antoni TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:52:09 +10:18 

43 284 100 514 739 41 WAWRZYNIAK Karol KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 06:52:18 +10:27 

44 173 100 532 908 71 DOGAN Halil Ibrahim TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM 06:52:37 +10:46 

45 224 100 519 048 82 FRĄTCZAK Radosław KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 06:52:56 +11:05 

46 236 100 228 506 55 DUIJVESTEIJN Roy GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 06:52:58 +11:07 

47 246 100 550 984 08 ZARĘBSKI Marcin TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:53:08 +11:17 

48 263 100 545 375 25 FIJAK Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 06:53:17 +11:26 

49 96 100 153 279 03 BABOR Daniel TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 06:53:40 +11:49 

50 115 100 361 232 85 DALNER Julius Nowak RESTAURANT SURI CARL RAS 06:54:12 +12:21 
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51 264 100 550 805 23 RAJTAK Mateusz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 06:54:21 +12:30 

52 104 100 636 770 46 KARPENKO Gleb AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 06:55:09 +13:18 

53 286 100 158 487 70 PROĆ Bartlomiej KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 06:58:33 +16:42 

54 164 101 062 033 61 PETROV Yordan BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 06:58:48 +16:57 

55 243 100 583 586 18 MAŁACHOWSKI Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 06:59:47 +17:56 

56 255 100 233 485 87 HEZEMAN Rick SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 07:00:19 +18:28 

57 265 100 839 540 86 KRAWCZYK Adrian LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 07:01:26 +19:35 

58 94 100 155 287 71 DOLNICEK Marek TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV 07:02:01 +20:10 

59 285 100 489 537 59 DOMIN Krzysztof KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 07:03:14 +21:23 

 

TEAM CLASSIFICATION - GAZETA KRAKOWSKA 
RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP 

1 EKA ELKOV - KASPER CZE 20:05:12 
 

2 HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL 20:05:47 +35 

3 JVD JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT NED 20:05:49 +37 

4 VOS VOSTER ATS TEAM POL 20:06:19 +1:07 

5 GLC GLOBAL 6 CYCLING NZL 20:06:28 +1:16 

6 TFA TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT CZE 20:06:59 +1:47 

7 MOP KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY POL 20:07:11 +1:59 

8 BPC BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM DEN 20:07:38 +2:26 

9 UKR UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM UKR 20:08:22 +3:10 

10 HAC HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG AUT 20:09:06 +3:54 

11 GCT GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM NED 20:10:09 +4:57 

12 TUR TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM TUR 20:10:25 +5:13 

13 EPR EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR HUN 20:10:47 +5:35 

14 ADT AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM EST 20:11:42 +6:30 

15 EWC EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING GER 20:11:45 +6:33 

16 VAM VINO ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 20:11:49 +6:37 

17 SKV SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM NED 20:12:03 +6:51 

18 SKC TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV CZE 20:12:37 +7:25 

19 SNM SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE FRA 20:13:35 +8:23 

20 UXT UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM NOR 20:15:09 +9:57 

21 CAT CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN SVK 20:16:40 +11:28 

22 TAR KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL 20:20:41 +15:29 

23 KPT KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM KUW 20:22:34 +17:22 

24 SCC RESTAURANT SURI CARL RAS DEN 20:23:24 +18:12 

25 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW POL 20:23:55 +18:43 

26 GER GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM GER 20:25:17 +20:05 

27 BUL BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM BUL 20:39:15 +34:03 

28 TRP LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO POL 20:47:26 +42:14 

 

CLIMBERS CLASSIFICATION - RASO 
 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 4 KLABOUCH Petr TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 12 

2 33 BUDZIŃSKI Marcin MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 9 

3 83 JONES Ollie GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 6 

4 31 BERNAS Paweł MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 6 

5 216 SZATMARY Andras EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 5 

6 141 SCHLEGEL Michal ELKOV - KASPER 3 

7 46 GELEIJN Owen JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 3 
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8 36 STACHOWIAK Adam MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 2 

9 11 CIEŚLIK Paweł VOSTER ATS TEAM 1 

10 56 TOUDAL Emil BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 1 

 

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION - KARMOT 
 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 46 GELEIJN Owen JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 9 

2 83 JONES Ollie GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 6 

3 56 TOUDAL Emil BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 5 

4 254 GADEMAN Sam SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 5 

5 13 STOSZ Patryk VOSTER ATS TEAM 3 

6 106 RUBENIS Pauls AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM 3 

7 52 RAHBEK Mads BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 2 

8 44 BALLERSTEDT Maurice JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT 2 

9 5 STOCEK Matus TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT 2 

10 53 JENSEN Frederik Irgens BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM 1 

11 256 TEN BOSKE Kars SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 1 

12 216 SZATMARY Andras EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR 1 

13 72 SHTEIN Grigoriy VINO ASTANA MOTORS 1 

14 31 BERNAS Paweł MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 1 

ORDER OF TECHNICAL CARS 
ORDER CODE TEAM COUNTRY 

1 EKA ELKOV - KASPER CZE 

2 VOS VOSTER ATS TEAM POL 

3 HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL 

4 UXT UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM NOR 

5 GCT GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM NED 

6 JVD JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT NED 

7 GLC GLOBAL 6 CYCLING NZL 

8 HAC HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG AUT 

9 BPC BHS - PL BETON BORNHOLM DEN 

10 UKR UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM UKR 

11 TFA TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PCT CZE 

12 ADT AMPLER DEVELOPMENT TEAM EST 

13 MOP KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY POL 

14 SKC TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV CZE 

15 VAM VINO ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 

16 TUR TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM TUR 

17 SNM SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE FRA 

18 SKV SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM NED 

19 EPR EPRONEX-GESU BIKEWEAR HUN 

20 GER GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM GER 

21 SCC RESTAURANT SURI CARL RAS DEN 

22 EWC EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING GER 

23 TAR KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL 

24 KPT KUWAIT PRO CYCLING TEAM KUW 

25 CAT CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN SVK 

26 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW POL 

27 BUL BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM BUL 

28 TRP LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO POL 
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COMMISSAIRES PANEL COMMUNIQUE 

Rider  
292 MARIO Vogt (100 075 204 13) - EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING  
is penalised according to the art. 2.12.007 p.4.7 – 50 CHF and +20 sec in general classification 

Team Manager  
EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING - KLEINE Patrick (100 636 704 77)  
is penalised according to the art. 2.12.007 p.4.7 – 100 CHF 

Team Manager  
EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING - KLEINE Patrick (100 636 704 77)  
is penalised according to the art. 2.12.007 p.4.9 – 200 CHF  

Team Manager  
GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - BOSSCHA Albert (100 228 168 08)  
is penalised according to the art. 2.12.007 p.6.3 – 100 CHF 

WARNING: 

All feeding (from a car and on foot) is strictly forbidden also in the last 500 meters before and in the first 50 meters after the sprint and 
mountain premies. 

ORGANISER COMMUNIQUE 

GREEN CONES ON THE 3rd STAGE: 

44.8 km – 48.2 km 

78.3 km – 79.7 km 

112.8 km – 114.7 km 

 


